

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).29925/2008

(From the judgement and order dated 14/11/2007 in ITA No.485/2007 of the  
HIGH COURT OF KARNATAKA AT BANGALORE)

C.I.T.,F.K.COMMERCIAL COMPLEX & ANR. Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

S.R.KANYAKUMARI Respondent(s)

(OFFICE REPORT ON DEFAULT)

Date: 18/07/2012 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE FAKKIR MOHAMED IBRAHIM KALIFULLA  
(IN CHAMBERS)

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Vikas Malhotra, Adv.  
Mrs. Anil Katiyar, Adv.  
Mr. B.V. Balaram Das,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Two weeks' time is granted to the learned counsel for the petitioners  
to file proof of deposit of costs of Rs.500/-.

|(A.D. Sharma)  
|Court Master

| |(S.S.R. Krishna)  
| |Court Master

|  
|